Item No.:FJ3051

http://www.freewing-model.com

© CEX

Version No.:FJ3051-V01 MADE IN CHINA

Freewing Model Co.,Ltd
http://www.freewing-model.com



Introduction

Thanks for your purchasing our Freewing “Stinger 90”. Itis a new 90mm EDF sport jet, we revised it on
the basis of Stinger 64's shape.

Stinger 90 used many excellent design, seamless flap design and seamless aileron design, let the foam
surface looks more clean and beautiful. 17g metal gear servos, new surface control horns and clevis, let
the surface control more precise and stable. New multi-propeller ducted fan, can produce more thrust and
better voice. New LED taxi light, give the players a new visual enjoyment.

A NOTE: This is not a toy. Not for children under 14 years.Young people under the age of 14 should

only be permitted to operate this model under the instruction and supervision of an adult. Please keep
these instructions for further reference after completing model assembly.

Note

1.This is notatoy! Operater should have a certain experience, beginners should operate under the
guidance of professional players.

2.Before install, please read through the instructions carefully and operate strictly under instructions.

3.Cause of wrong operation,Freewing and its vendors will not be held responsible for any losses.

4 Model planes' players must be on the age of 14 years old.

5.This plane used the EPO material with surface spray paint, don't use chemical to clean, otherwise
it will damage.

6.You should be careful to avoid flying in areas such as public places,high-voltage-intensive areas,
near the highway,near the airport or any other place where laws and regulation clearly prohibit.

7.You cannot fly in bad weather conditions such as thunderstorms,snows....

8.Model plane's battery, don't allowed to putin everywhere. Storage must ensure that there is no
inflammable and explosive materials in the round of 2M range.

9.Damaged or scrap battery should be properly recycled, it can't discard to avoid spontaneous
combustion and fire.

10.In flying field, the waste after flying should be properly handled,it can't be abandoned or burned.

11.In any case, you must ensure that the throttle is in the low position and transmitter switch on, then it
can connect the lipo-battery in aircraft.

12.Do not try to take planes by hand when flying or slow landing process. You must wait for landing
stop, then carry it.

Assembling data index

Product Basic Information 2
Package list 2
Installing the Wing 3
Installing nose landing gear 6
Installing rear landing gear 7
Installing servo 7
Installing Battery 9
Center of Gravity 9
Install power system & motor parameters 10
Control direction test 12
Control surface rate 13
Troubleshooting Guide 14
Accessories list support 15

L cfeewing



Product basic information

® Motor
3748-1450KV

® ESC
100A ESC (UBECS8A)

® Servo
9g Metal Gear Servos  (2pcs)
17g Metal Gear Servos (7pcs)

@ Battery
6S 22.2V 5000mAh 35C
1S 3.7V 450mAh 25C  (1pcs Use for LED Lights)

® Ducted Fans
90mm EDF

® Take-off weight
28009 (98.8 0z.) (Use Freewing Battery-6S 22.2V 5000mAh 35C)

(52. 17 in)
1325 mm

® Thrust
3200g (113 0z.)

1130 mm
I H 1 .
. Landin .
(44.491in) Gearg Aileron | Flaps |Elevator| Rudder | Throttle
A Note: The parameters in here are derived from test result using our accessories.
If use other accessories, the test result will be different. Any problem since of using other Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

accessories, we are not able to provide technical support.

Package list

Open package and check the package list. (Ditferent version include different contents)

No. | Accessories Name ARF PNP KIT No. | Accessories Name ARF PNP KIT
1 Fuselage set Yes Yes Yes 5 Battery Yes No No
2 Main wing set Yes Yes Yes 6 Y Wire Yes Yes Yes
3 | Tail wing set Yes Yes Yes 7 | Carbon fiber tube Yes Yes Yes
4 | Nose Cone (2pcs) Yes Yes Yes 8 asgé‘;:':(:ir\i’:sr&screw Yes Yes Yes

Stinger 90 t R
Item No.: FJ3051 _2 — ?fcc‘l””l ﬁfgl_

Version No.: FJ3051-V01




Installing the Wing

Remove these accessories

A- Fuselage

B- Left/Right wing

C- Carbon tube

D- Screw rpwuzs 2pes
E- Screw rpwza0 4pes
F-Y-wire

1. Insert the carbon tube (C)into
fuselage.

2. Insert the left/right wing into
together.

3. Screw tightly by screws(D).

4. Connect the airleron servos by Y
wire(F). Connect the flap servos by
Y wire(F).

5. As the right photo shown, along the
arrow direction ,Y wire (F) penetrates
from the fuselage(G) into canopy.

6. Install the main wing on the fuselage
and fix it by 4 screws(E).

y

ST IGER- 2O

e —— )
-— —___..i.
- =8
-
\ T E Pm3*40 4pcs
F D Pwm3*6 2pcs

,f/,’{{ﬁ 5
:_-":..r"__" - = W !
3 :.* se=r]

|

D Pwwm3*8 2pcs

b

Stinger 90

Item No.: FJ3051
Version No.: FJ3051-V01

MO DEL
rfeewing



Installing the Elevator

Remove these accessories and
continue to install.

A- The fuselage which installed
on the wing

B- Elevator

C-Screw  pazeos 4pes

B

<« C paz2s 4pcs

1.Connect the elevator servos cable
(D) by Y-wire (E).

2.Install the elevator in the fuselage.
When install the elevator, you should
insert the extra long servo cable into
the trough (F) of fuselage.

3.Fixed the elevtor by screws (C ).

B

C

PA3*25 4pcs

Stinger 90

Item No.: FJ3051
Version No.: FJ3051-V01

MO DEL *
Freewing



Installing the rudder

Remove these accessories.

A- Fuselage
B- Rudder
C-Screw pasz 25 4pes

1.Connect the rudder servo cable D PAZ"25 2pes

(F) and entension wire (G) in fuselage. B
2.Install the rudder on the fuslage.

When install the rudder, you should

insert the extralong servo cable C

into the trough (G) of fuselage. E rasos opes

3.Install the “V” shape rudder plastic
part (C ) on the rudder.

4 Fixed the elevtor by screws (E ) (D).

Installing nose cone

We prepared two pcs nose
cone for you. one of them is
a gift with free charge. We
remove one nose cone to
install.

A-nose cone
B-screw Pwaz*g 2pcs

As the right photo shown,
insert the nose cone Ainto
the head of fuselage, then
fix it with screws(B).

Stinger 90 tmoﬂuﬂ;
Item No.: FJ3051 _5_ ?fecwlng

Version No.: FJ3051-V01



Installing nose landing gear

Usually, before ship, the factory installed all the landing gear. In here,we also need to provide more detals installation
and spareparts name. Players can refer it to revise and replace parts.

Nose landing gear sparepart list:

A-Landing gear N-Screw
electric base O-Spring
B-Landing gear P-Damping active lever
rotating arm Q-Screw
C-E buckle R- “8” shape damping shaft
D-Nose landing gear S-Pin
metal wire T-E buckle
E-Nose landing gear U-Slant supporting rod
steering wire V-Wheel
F-Nose landing gear W-Wheel shaft
steering arm X-Gasket
G-Screw Y-Jimi screw
H-Nose landing gear Z-Metal sleeve
main strut AB-Jimi screw
1-Jimi screw
J-Trough
K-Take-off light AC-Landing gear installed set
L-Screw AD-Nose gear mount T Ebucke 215

M-U shape dampingarm  AE-Screw

1.Disassemble the landing gear electric base (A)
and remove the landing gear rotating arm (B).

2.Insert the nose landing gear metal wire (D)
into the landing gear rotating arm (B), then
use E-buckle (C) to stuck in the lower end of
the nose landing gear metal wire (D), to avoid
the wire off.

3.Put nose landing gear steering arm (F) into
the nose landing gear metal wire (D) , then
use one screw (G) to fix it on the nose landing
gear metal wire (D).Finally screw the nose
landing gear steering wire (E) on the nose
landing gear steering arm (F).

4.Put the nose landing gear main strut (H) on

the nose landing gear metal wire (D), use 2 15t
pcs screws to fix. Use 502 glue to attach the Pwas-12 AE ey
trough (J) on the nose landing gear main -
strut (H).then use screw (L) to fix the take-off AC——> Tl
light (K) on the nose landing gear main strut (H) '% 5 i, —AD

and put the take-off light wire into the trough (J).
5.Put the U- shape damping arm(M) into the
nose landing gear main strut (H) and use 1

pcs screw(N) to fix.

E

buckle 2.0 C—"T A/B

A

6.Put the Spring (O) into the nose landing gear
main strut (H), and then put the damping
active lever(P) into the nose landing gear
main strut (H). and lock the screw (Q) on the
nose landing gear main strut (H).

7.Put the “8” shape damping shaft(R) into the
U- shape damping arm(M). then insert 1pcs
pin (S) and use E-buckle (T) to fix.

8.Put one side of slant supporting rod(U) into
“8” shape damping shaft(R). then insert 1pcs
pin (S) and use E-buckle (T) to fix. Put another
side into the top of the damping active lever(P),

9

then insert 1pcs pin (S) and use E-buckle
(T) to fix.

.Putthe wheel (V) into wheel shaft (W),

then put the gasket (X) into wheel shaft
(W), together with wheel shaft (W),wheel
(V) ,gasket (X), into the slant supporting
rod(U) and use 1 pcs screw(Y) to fix.

10.Put another gasket (X) into wheel shaft

(W) and put the wheel (V) into wheel shaft
(W), finally put the metal sleeve (Z) and
use Jimi screw(AB) to fix.

Installing the servo of nose landing gear steering

Spare part name

11.Assemble the landing gear installed
set (AC) on the nose gear mount (AD)
and use 4pcs screws (AE) to fix.

A Note: When installing, please check
the flat position of spareparts, when screw
to fix, the flat position must fact to the screw
hole, just like this, it can fix successfully ,the
spareparts don't rotate and fall off.

A Note: There are spareparts name and
its material code in manual, if you need to
purchase spareparts, please referitand
consult with local distributor.

1.Installed the servo (A) on the wood piece, and use
screw (B) to fix the servo. Then installed the U-shape

A-9g metal gear servo Pushrod diameter : @ 1.5mm

P ——
== —en = [T}

Rotating pushrod, can increase
or reduce control distance.

B-Screw servo arm(E) on the servo (A) and fixed it by screw (C).
C-Screw 2.Bucked one side of servo pushrod (F) into landing
D-Screw gear steering control ring(G). Insert another side into

U-shape servo arm (E),adjust to be centered.

E-U-shape servo arm )
3.Use screw (D) to fix the pushrod (F)

F-Servo pushrod
G-Landing gear
steering control ring

The servo mount parameter of nose landing gear steering

56. 5mm
28. 5mm
24. 5mm

}
&

5.5mm

11. 7mm

19.6mm

Stinger 90

Item No.: FJ3051
Version No.: FJ3051-V01

MO DEL
rfeewing



Installing rear landing gear

Rear landing gear sparepart list:

A-Landing gear
rotating arm

J -Jimi screw
K-Wheel shaft

B- jimi screw L-Wheel
C-Rear landing gear M-Gasket
metal wire N-Jimi screw
D-Rear landing gear O-Rear landing gear
main strut installed set
E-Screw P-Rear gear mount
F -Spring ) Q-Screw
G-Rear landing gear R-“U’shape blister
damping active lever piece
H-Pin
| -Rear landing gear
cabin cover

1.Insert the rear landing gear metal wire
(C)into landing gear rotating arm (A)
and fix it by 2pcs jimi screws(B).

2 Put the rear landing gear main strut (D)
into rear landing gear metal wire(C)
and fix it by screw (E).

3.Put the spring (F) in the rear landing
gear main strut (D), then put the rear
landing gear damping active lever (G)
into the rear landing gear main strut (D)
and press it down firmly and press the
pin (H) to the hole of the rear landing
gear damping active lever (G).

4 Put the wheel (L) to the wheel shaft (K),
then put the gasket (M) to the wheel
shaft (K), finally penetrate the wheel
shaft (K) to the hole of the rear landing
gear damping active lever (G). Use jimi
screw (J) to fix.

5.Put rear landing gear cabin cover (I) on
the rear landing gear main strut (D) and
fixed it with screw (J).

JPM4s

KA3*12 Q

0]

&y
S

6.Assemble the landing gear installed set
(O) on the rear gear mount (P) and fix it
with 4pcs screws (Q).

7.Attached the glue on the indicated place,
and attach the U-shape blister piece ( R)
on the main wing.

Installing the servo of main wing

A Note: When installing, please check the flat
position of spareparts, when screw to fix, the flat
position must fact to the screw hole, just like this,
it can fix successfully ,the spareparts don't rotate
and fall off.

ANote: There are spareparts name and its
material code in manual, if you need to purchase
spareparts, please refer it and consult with local
distributor.

1.Attached the glue on the indicated
place, and attached the 17g servo
box (B) and control surface horn (A)
on the main wing.

2 Press the 17g servo( C) in the servo
box (B), and press the servo cable
(G) in the trough (H) on the wing.

3.Put the servo cover (D) on the servo
box (B), fix it with 2 pcs screws(E).

4 .Connect the control horn and servo
arm by servo pushrod(F).

5.Adjusted the control surface to be
centered.

C ‘{UA/—E PWA 1.7*5 4pcs
1

ANote: we have installed all the servo
box in aircraft, when players disassemble

Aileron pushrod size

Flap pushrod size

If need to replace servo, please purchase
Freewing servo ,or refer to the following
drawing, choose the correct size servo.

miiiin

-\

wwg ‘v

wwgz
wuwzy

19.10mm ‘ (r

27.3mm
36.8mm

the servo, it will not damage the foam surface.

[FA\:%%_ =5
=¢

=7~ ¢ \g

1.Screwed one screw thread side of pushrod (A)
into the ball head buckle (B), we can screw left,
right to increase/reduce the length of pushrod.

2.Connect the bending side of pushrod and servo

arm. Then buckle the second part of plastic
buckle (C ) to pushrod (A) and buckle the hole
side of plastic buckle (C) to the pushrod to fix it.

1.Put the ball head(A) into the screw
(B), theninsert the screw (B) into
the hole of control surface horn(D) ,
and fix it by screw (C).

FM2*10

&7 76 mm 7>‘

Pushrod diameter : @ 1.5mm

Aileron pushrod mounting hole

1

2 ° —_

I — =D @

4 S &N

5 O [—

Flap pushrod mounting hole

1 1

2 o - N e 2
o } (=9

3 ° = =2 (g

4 o < =

5 O —

——— 58 mm 7»‘

Pushrod diameter : @ 1.5mm

MO DEL
rfeewing



Installing the servo of Elevator

1.Apply glue on the indicated area
as the right photo shown, and attach
the 17g servo box ( A) and control
horn (B) on the main wing.
2Pressthe 17g servo (C)onthe
servo box (A), and press the servo
cable (D) on the trough (G) of main
wing.
3.Put te servo cover (E) on the servo
box (A) and fix it by 2pcs screws(F).
4.Connect the servo arm and control
horn by servo pushrod (H).
5.Center the servo arm.
6.Use the same way to install another
elevator servo and rudder servo.

7 UA/FPW

A1.7*5 2pcs

v D ?/E
flond LI

F pwa1.75 2pcs

ANote: we have installed all the servo
box in aircraft, when players disassemble
the servo, it will not damage the foam surface.
If need to replace servo, please purchase
Freewing servo ,or refer to the following
drawing, choose the correct size servo.

—F—~—_C

1.Screwed one screw thread side of pushrod (A)
into the ball head buckle (B), we can screw left,
right to increase/reduce the length of pushrod.

2.Connect the bending side of pushrod and servo

arm. Then buckle the second part of plastic
buckle (C ) to pushrod (A) and buckle the hole

wwg vl

Elevator pushrod size

Rudder pushrod size

&7 63 mm 7>‘
Pushrod diameter : @ 1.5mm

Elevator pushrod mounting hole

——— 63 mm 7»‘

Pushrod diameter : @ 1.5mm

abhw N =

©
o — et
T o)
; side of plastic buckle (C) to the pushrod to fix it. 8 g ?
9] =
@) =
H _A Rudder pushrod mounting hole
1 1
1.Put the ball head(A) into the screw 2 © L - 2
j‘ (r (B), then insert the screw (B) into 3 8 g (=0 §
19.10mm D the hole of control surface horn(D) , 4 g e <
27.3mm ixi =
— FM 210 and fix it by screw (C). 5 O

MO DEL
rfeewing




Install on battery

Lift up tape, it
Canopy a removable canopy

S C—

Battery

Lift up tape,itremovable canopy, then bundled
battery with Velcro.

Before connect battery and receiver, please switch
on the transmitter and check that the throttle is in
the low position.

Our standard battery is: 6S 22.2V 5000mAh 35C
You can choose the battery refer to the battery
cabin size:
| L=180mm; W=60mm; H=48mm
— 6S22.2V 3200mAh " 6S 22.2V 5500mAh
4L Discharge rate of C > 35C

Different weight battery may affect its CG, please
the correct range of CG indication.

Center of Gravity

Correct center of gravity is directly related to the success of the flight, please refer to the following CG diagram to
adjust your plane's center of gravity.

- You can move the battery forward or backward
to adjust the center of gravity.

- If you can not adjust the CG through move the -
battery, you can also use some other suitable /
material weight to counterweight, to make sure
that CGis in the correct position.

110~120mm
(4.33~4.73 in)

Stinger 90 tmoﬂuﬂ;
Item No.: FJ3051 _9_ ?‘ecwlng

Version No.: FJ3051-V01



Install power system

1.Installed the motor (D) in the ducted fan cover (C).

2.Fixed it with 4pcs cup head screws (B).

3.Put the fan (E) into motor shaft. ( please note the
plat position of hardware which installed in the fan,
and the plat position of motor shaft, please check the
alignment to install together.

4.Use the spinner (F) cover the fan, and use the cup
head screw (G) to fix the spinner (F).

Hv 414 G F

A Note: When ESC and battery connected,
prohibit to touch them by hand to avoid accidental
injury. When test EDF, please use safety test
stand for testing, prohibit to touch by hand for
testing.

ANote: When test EDF, if the motor reverse
to turn, we can exchange the connection of wire
1 and wire 3 to change the motor's rotation.

5.Finally install the fan cowl (A) on the bottom of
ducted fan cover (C) and fix it with 2 pcs jimi screws
(H).

6.Connect the motor and ESC in fuselage.

7.Putthe installed EDF(I) in the fuselage (K).

8.Use 6pcs screws (J) to fix the installed EDF(1) on
the wood piece.

Motor parameters

M3.0 J te g o
£ |§ .
i < o m
Dj’— ‘8 8 \ Q\Z.Bm
20.35mm
nn_/
47.29mm
M3.0 (4pcs
ANote: If you need other motor to use, please 54.29mm ( P )
refer to the dimension shown on the left to select
your motor, to make sure that the motor you
purchased can install successfully.
Volate Current Pull Motor Weight No Load
. B Il
ltem No. ] KV Value (V) (A) (9) _ |Resistance|  (9) Current | ' oPeTer ESC
MO03712 | 1450RPM/V 22.2 80 3600 0.02Q 195 2.7A/I10V Dug?emdm,:an 2 95A
Stinger 90 tmoﬂnﬂ
Item No.: FJ3051 _10_ ﬁfcewlng

Version No.: FJ3051-V01




Install power system

1.Installed the motor (A) in the ducted fan cover (B). 6.Finally install the fan cowl (A) on the bottom of
2.Fixed it with 4pcs cup head screws (C). ducted fan cover (C) and fix it with 2 pcs jimi
3.Put the clip (E) into motor shaft and use 4pcs jimi screws (H).
screws(D) to fix the clip (E). 7.Connect the motor and ESC in fuselage.
4.Putthe fan (F) into the clip (E) .( please note the 8.Put the installed EDF(I) in the fuselage.
plat position of hardware which installed in the fan, 9.Put the EDF fixed ring (J) in the groove of outer
and the plat position of motor shaft, please check surface of ducted fan cover, and use 6pcs screws
the alignment to install together. (J) to fix the installed EDF(l) on the wood piece(L).

5.Coverthe spinner G on the top of fan(F),and use
cup head screw (H) to fix the spinner G

K pwas*12

6pcs

A Note: When ESC and battery connected,

prohibit to touch them by hand to avoid accidental

injury. When test EDF, please use safety test

stand for testing, prohibit to touch by hand for

testing. ANote: When test EDF, if the motor reverse
to turn, we can exchange the connection of wire
1 and wire 3 to change the motor's rotation.

Motor parameters

ANote: If you need other motor to use, please
refer to the dimension shown on the left to select
your motor, to make sure that the motor you
purchased can install successfully.

1S
15.2mmJ§
[— 1
!
21.5mm
72.6mm
Volate Current Pull Motor Weight No Load
lizm e KV Value (V) (A) (9) Resistance (9) Current AR ESC
MO03711 | 1450RPM/V 22.2 83 3400 0.02Q 195 2.7A/I10V Dug?emdm,:an 2 95A

Stinger 90 t R
Item No.: FJ3051 — 1 1 — ?fec‘l””l ﬁfgl_

Version No.: FJ3051-V01



Control direction test

After installed the plane, before flying, we need a fully charged battery and connect to the ESC, then use radio to test
and check that every control surface work properly.

Aileron

Stick Left Stick Right

Elevator

Up Elevator Down Elevator

Rudder

Stick Left Stick Right

Optional Flaps

Flaps down

Stinger 90 tm@DEL"
Item No.: FJ3051 _12_ ?‘ccwlng

Version No.: FJ3051-V01



Dual Rates

According to our testing experience, according to the following parameters to set the aileron/elevator rate, it will be
useful for flight. In low rate, its good for flight control and its suitable for the initial flight or less skilled players.
According to your own circumstance, choose one rate in flight.

T 1

1 H2

|

Elevator Rudder

X

T

Aileron Flaps Elevator Rudder
Low Rate H1/H2 14mm/14mm H1 35mm H1/H2 15mm/15mm | H1/H2 20mm/20mm
High Rate H1/H2 20mm/20mm H1  55mm H1/H2 22mm/22mm | H1/H2 30mm/30mm

Stinger 90 Ema\nﬂﬁ
Item No.: FJ3051 — 1 3_ ?‘ccwlng

Version No.: FJ3051-V01



Troubleshooting Guide

Motor does not turn on

A) Li-Po battery depleted

B) Transmitter batteries depleted

C) Transmitter not turned on

D) Li-Po battery not plugged in

E) Motor notarmed

F) Acrash has damaged an internal component

G) ESC or other damaged

A) Recharge Li-Po battery

B) Replace orrecharge batteries

C) Turn on transmitter

D) Plugin Li-Po battery

E) Arm motor

F) Replace

G) Check ESC or contact local distributor

Cub is difficult to control

A) You are flying in too much wind

B) Li-Po battery depleted

C) Transmitter batteries depleted

D) Transmitter antenna not extended completely

E) Surface control rate is too high

A) Fly when there is no wind

B) Recharge Li-Po battery

C) Replace or recharge batteries

D) Extend transmitter antenna completely

E) Use low rate to fly

The nose always move down when fly, always need to up elevator

A) CGisforward

A) Adjust CG backward refer to instruction

Cub constantly climbs or descends, or
turns right or left without control input

A
B

The aircraft is out of trim adjustment

You are flying in too much wind

A) Adjust the transmitter trim tabs

B) Fly when there is no wind

Elevatoris too flexible, up and down is not stable

A) Adjust CG forward refer to instruction

Plane will be slant when taxi on the runway

A
B

Nose gear is not center.

Rudder is not center.

A) Center nose gear

B) Centerrudder

Take off is difficult

)
)
A) CGis backward
)
)
)

A) Thrustis not on the high position
B) Taxidistance is not enough

C) Elevator rate is not enough high

A) Thrustis on the high position
B) Long taxidistance

C) Use high rate of elevator

Cub will not climb

A) Li-Po battery is depleted
B) Ducted fan is damaged
C) Motoris damaged

D) ESC overheat protection,power reduction.

A) Recharge Li-Po battery
B) Check and replace ducted fan

C) Check and replace motor

D) Landing firstly, check and select a more powerful ESC

Li-Po battery is slightly warm after charging

A) Thisis normal

) The Li-Po battery may be slightly warm when fully charged.
It should not be hot to the touch.

Motor vibrates excessively

A) Ducted fan is damaged
B) Motor is damaged
C) Ducted fan is not balance

D) High speed will happen slightly vibrate

A) Check and replace ducted fan
B) Check and replace motor
C) Adjust the ducted fan balance

D) Its normal to use

Control surface move the wrong direction

A) Servo direction is reversed

A) Adjust servo reversing function

_14_

Freewing




Accessories list support

Item No. Product name Specification Unit| Qty [ | Item No. Product name Specification Unit| Qty
90mm ducted fan set| 1 rear landing gear wheel shaft pes| 1
FJ3051089 |rear landing gear wheel shaft
E721 90mm EDF power system 3748 -1450KV brushless motor | pcs| 1 jimi screw M4*4 pes| 1
screw PWA3*12 pcs| 6 nose landing gear cabin cover set| 1
P0902 90mm ducted fan 12-blade 90mm metal EDF | set| 1 | |FJ3051091 [landing gear cabin cover |rearlanding gear cabin cover set | 1
M003711  |motor 3748 -1450KV brushless motor | pes | 1 screw PM4*5 pes| 2
FEO0101 ESC 100A ESC pes| 1 FJ3051092 |Stinger90 plastic part / set| 1
MA30172 |servo 17g metal gear servo (standard) [ pcs | 1 N204 pushrod plastic buckle / pcs| 6
MA30172R |servo 179 metal gear servo (reverse) | pcs | 1 control surface horn pes| 7
N102 control surface horn
MA30098 |servo 9g metal gear servo (reverse) | pes| 1 metal ball pes| 7
FB65035 |battery 6S 22.2V 5000mAh 35C pes| 1 main wing control pushrod pes| 2
(include metal ball)
. . . flap control pushrod
E22 landing gear cabin door sequencer | V2 Version pes| 1 (include metal ball) pes| 2
V3 version elevator control pushrod Cinclude
E01 LED light controller 5W LED lamp the highest pes| 1 P pes| 2
metal ball)
support
FJ305111 | pushrod
. 3-axis gyro rudder control pushrod Cinclude
B 3 axis gyro (packed,flight assist system) pes| 1 metal ball) pos | 1
nose cabin servo control pushrod
set
FJ305101 |fuselage set / 1 (include metal ball) pes| 2
- nose steering control pushrod
t
FJ305102 |main wing set / se 1 (include metal ball> pes| 1
FJ305103 |elevator / pes| 1 N205 metal ball metal ball pcs| 8
FJ305104 |rudder / pes| 1 N206 plastic ball head buckle plastic ball head buckle pcs| 8
FJ305105 |nose cone / pes| 1 N303 flap unidirectional leaf / pes| 8
FJ305106 [cockpit / pes) 1 N901 special servoarm arm of nose steering pes| 2
12680 pilot figure / pes| 1 screw  FM2*10 pes| 7
FJ305108 |electric retracts / set] 1 screw  PM3%40 pcs| 4
FJ3051081 |nose landing gear installed pes| 1 screw  M3*14 pes| 1
. LED take off light pes| 1 screw  PM4*5 pes| 2
FJ3051901 [LED take off light
screw PWM3*6 pes| 1 screw  PM3*6 pes| 1
FJ3051902 |LED lamp 5W LED lamp pecs| 2 screw  PM2*3 pes| 1
LED light cover pes| 1 screw  PM2*4 puo| 3
FJ3051903 |LED light cover LED light base pes| 1 screw  PWM3*8 pes| 3
screw PWM3*6 pes| 1 screw  PWA3*12 pcs| 10
FJ3051082 |nose landing gear steering arm / pes| 1 screw  PWA3*8 pes| 2
nose landing gear metal wire | pes| 1 FJ305112 |Stinger 90 screw bag screw  PWA2*8 pcs| 10
. . E buckle 2.0 pes| 1 nut M2 pes| 7
FJ3051083 | nose landing gear metal wire
screw PT2.6%6 pes| 1 screw  PWA1.7*5 pes| 14
jimi screw M4*4 pcs| 2 screw  KA3*12 pcs| 8
nosg landing gear damping set| 1 screw PA3*25 pcs| 10
set(installed)
£ J3051084 landi dampi screw PM2*3 pes| 1 screw  PT2.6%6 pes| 1
nose landing gear damping set
99 ping screw PM2*4 pes| 1 screw  M3*6 pes| 4
jimi screw M4*4 pes| 2 screw  M3*10 pes| 1
jimi screw M3*5 pes| 1 screw M4*4 pcs| 6
wheel shaft pes| 1 screw M3*5 pcs| 5
FJ3051085 |wheel shaftof nose landing gear |jimiscrew M3*3 pes| 1 screw  M3*3 pes| 3
jimi screw M3*5 pes| 1
FJ3051086L |rear landing gear installed (Left) pes| 1
FJ3051086R|rear landing gear installed (Right) pes| 1
rear landing gear metal wire pes| 1
FJ3051087 |rear landing gear metal wire jimi screw M3*5 pes| 2
jimi screw M4*4 pes| 2
X i rear landing gear damping set | pes | 1
FJ3051088 |rear landing gear damping set —
jimi screw M4*4 pes| 3

_15_

NDEL

sfeewing




1 3 ki

[l

=[]
A R S B AT AUStinger 903X #k B AL K ML, Stinger 9042 7 K A1Stinger 6417 3L Rl 2 1k AN UK, 1B HUE,
O HE A — 3K9 Ommah) 77 R 18 KIS S AL .

ARKHLRA T W2 AR H A Rk B oae B AL R R ieit, 5 WHLR RN, SN 8
17g% JEHEML %m%@%%%%ﬁ%%ﬁ%ﬂ%&@%f%MTﬁﬁﬁ@ﬁTU%EEK%ﬁ&%%%%ML
JR s AN TE AL I 5 5 BT, T DL A TR HE g K AT B P ROR BT BILEDI AT AT, SN g N — b2 O R 5 55 %

A . *%Q’iﬁf*% SE S I I 1 P S, T AR R4 % uTﬂﬁ) O, 145 L B JLE, EES VITEBR MM AES FEH, 1T %%u W ST 3,
Fi%(fﬂﬁgiéﬂizbgl‘ﬁ%ﬂ%ﬁfﬂ MRN8 S R AR 20 23 455 0 i, 35 A7 40 el 452 150 I 95, doe BT P S 10 SR 3R AT 2 . AT U R TR AT I O AR 4R
VR RN X T k3
o
EERET

LEARHA IR, B EE R EAE —EMNAR, R AERINN%E DAEFEESERM AL T, &5 %!

2. TE L% 2 A, DA ZBIN F BRI PR Ul W A, T TR I PR R R

3. KRR R AT, 6 U T R B R R I AR R S AT R A AT

4 BB AL AR 0 A 140 UL EI)LE EE RN .

5. BB = 5 FHEP OM B i, R TIBEi i, AN AT Bt 2 0 AL 22 AR B0, 75 00 & SR R 7=

6. R LLEE ALY & . SERFEX . mEABRKIT . P78 F 5 R 8k 28 1k AT 8 T

TAMUEEN. KR KEHERTELILHE T KT

8. BERL K HLR I A N, AT ABE R LA, WL, AF AU, 06 FURAE L2 Y, Sk BRIk

9. B Bl 4R A B R A KL A, R O B, R MERE R, 8 BT R KR

1076 KI5 CATHE, {4 3 2 35 A 3R AT JE BT P AR B 3, ANTTBE R IR . A SR R LA

UL AEAT AT B0 R, 0 2 ZUAR- AR 1T A b T2 4 60 . R S HLAL 4T FFIR A, 7 BE BB AL ML 358 1 3h 77 H b,

12, it R B ML /E IE W AT R op, B A 218 MR i op, SR B B R RO AL . DS BRI R DL T,
TR HEAT B

*EMES
77 i A 24 17
7= i A i R 17
ML 2 25,25 13 1A 18
HI 2 7% 2R 41 2% 21
Jr A Vi SR 2H 2 22
FE ML 2 % Ui W 22
FEL i 22 3% 13 24
QS| 24
M RGHR G EZ 25
SATTRIIRES 27
NNV (3 (g 28
AT R B R 29
A SCRFECAE B AR 30

-
6o ffeewing



FmEXSH & 3T B

T o Ml
3748-1450KV @itz raak >
o H
100A JC il B3 (usecsa)
o bl .
17¢ =& JEMHL (oo
9g EE&BMHL o
€ o Hijth
= 6S 22.2V 5000mAh 35C
To) 1S 3.7V 450mAh 25C (Lepmar
N V AR
™ o HIENE
= 90mm 12/ I i
° RKHE=
28008  (maww, wmr e
o HEH
3200¢g
o KAT I E]
BT RATRS A . 30 A
— 3/ NI THTEU 573 &
_I
W mIE | R | FEREAR| D7 MRS |
ke | A #H H H | &
FmEE

- MmAER, BN AEFR., crermms asnerm)

75 PiC 1 44 7 ARF PNP KIT 75 HE A 44 7R ARF PNP KIT
1 LB B (B El f H 5 | it f T 7
2 | EHEMS f f H 6 v H &l f
3| REEAM f f fH 7| B f &l H
4 [ HLkE e f &l f 8 | e T) i f H f

Stinger 90 C )
‘ “\"" :FJ3051 _17_ ﬁfcc Ui Dté

:FJ3051-Vo1




6.

A- Bl & &4
B-%. HFEHE
C- k4t B

D - iﬁ%& PWM3*6 2pcs
E - 14222 pma<ao apes
F - Y7k

AEBREE “C” AN

RIEW I . A E RN A
— i
2R 22 “D” B

S RYER R OGE R
fil] AT AL 26 AN 4 *”‘HM‘IL%%:

Fias: $5Y2k “F”
T, AL X
N B JFEAE

RIGIEER RN G -,
I HARBUR 22 “B” Bi%,

EoiE
Zy
%—EE

T3 hR

C o ;ff =
7

E Pm3*40 4pcs
F D pwm3*6 2pcs

D Pwwm3*8 2pcs C

.

St

inger 90

FJ3051
:FJ3051-Vo1

feeWing

_18_



TRRE b
BeF ok, AT P TS A
. dkiac - _

A- B ER P E
B- 2
C - iﬁ%éﬁ PA3*25 4pcs

<« C paz2s 4pcs

éj% “D» ﬁj\%u
Yzj% “E” j\%%

Gifire=y

SpREHEI W=

CEHR
B L

o
3=

B

Do

S
wEm W

S

C

PA3*25 4pcs

=S
=

@ o“cv JHE TR D

et
H
=
P
‘*b

Sunger!ll] SDEL"
oo Ffeewing

i Wit A< 5 .: FJ3051-V01



T3 hR

H,
N

M

C PA3*25 4pcs

PA3*25 2pcs
N |
.3

13
o
Q
N
te}
N
*
©®
<
o

©)
(@]
b \
=3 Ry SR U P
T o2es O -
H L mREr . ©
& g P Wawm o L
= - . gy Hewag gy o
AN : B EREE S B
P i Mgm . SPiKEE< MF Ep-
KE S MR D B SR
e T Hxp ®48K B KE
#HR <m0 - o o <

MkEREK

A- Bk B

B- 1242 pwass 2pcs

22

R J5 A 2 02

KHLK B “A” 4 AL 5L
“B” %ﬁ%%'

S AT,

MO DEL *

eewing

f

_20_

7.: FJ3051-V01

1% 5.1 FJ3051

Stinger 90




CIERE S o 32 B
AR OL T, TR A )T H it 7% 48
2 %6 Je &R AR, I
i i V& 28 41 71
A - HLBl S VA 42 3 s R - 85 71 i & %

B- HANRVE A S - AT
C-EZ4n T-EZ&H0
D - il 2 V& R4 22 U - 1A% 52 B FF
E- Bl igs 22 mmes V- Plig
F-Riieya R miE  W- 44
G- X - ]

H - Al V& 42 3 AT Y - MK IR 2
|- WLk i 22 Z-&RE
J- REH AB-HL K 15 22
K- AT4T
L- e
M - U2 J 7 s AC i #2874 42 4 ¢
N - 12 22 D— i 2 V& 42 2 % e
0. #% AE-12 27 9) . T Ebuckle 215
P - i 7B 5 SN AT o ()

Q-4R% L/PV\/M3 *8 N
1.\‘9 ft a il «A» v
2. TR QLM “D” %AEEEJJ%L/% " e ‘

%g «‘n E’ ﬁ:?ﬂ «Cn ‘FE%H% G PT2.6%6 - </E

“D” T, B Ik i 7 D—

B'EE!S%E? D%%\]W%Fﬂg}:;ﬁ%)z\éw%@ 1 B
5} Xg “ ”» s “ ”» y >

BE om0 b et | e o C ~

VR IRRLE AN 22 “B7 BT N BB ) B

% “F” J:; A
4. TR VR 4L AT “H” BT f&%

R

; \‘ 5 i “ ” \7 Mz \‘ y ﬁ U
mﬁgiig ﬂ%iwﬁgggéf Pwhat12 AE 4
uL» E:}%/f/ «K» %£| ﬁ-ﬁ ﬂ/ 7'53‘5 AC——/? ¥ :
A @y R =] , B é é ; ‘: !
5. URL R PR “N” B N AT VR 28 3 .
ﬁﬁ {(H” , ﬁ)ﬂl@%%‘“l\]” E%
6. 43 “0” N B i 4 2 1 HEAF <117
QBB LT T “ﬁ@%@"ﬁé%\ EE R R AD”
7 4%8?@@%%&93 “R” E]\@JU@{)&Q% $Eh W, w‘):’lﬂ‘?\ﬁh W %4%@%&@1% }Ci;
%}; [V R V\] %E%)\l%ﬁ*‘ﬁ%]‘ “Sn s H*ﬂﬁ/\\ :’%l%’l i&?]\?”{bﬁ
I FHERL S “E7 [ 2 fji%ﬂ SR ‘ﬁ #OEERNRILE D, T
9 | , At W, W2
B BB LT U M E A 10,15~ A I 0 S PTI98 ) A A

R R L R AR “S”
JEFIERUN <B7 fi5E, A - AR

L N DR PNTE L]
“S” J{F)EHEE:?D “E)I @IE

AT Al R %

“W”

BC &R LASHEHL “A” e By b, g
“B” [ & Fﬁﬂ SR I K UB fre L3 R
L, 28 JE R U HE AL B8
é_igﬁ’%ﬁ*ﬂ‘ “p « A%@JH’E*)-LJ: nlﬂﬂifﬁﬁgi “c”
el FE N -
-1 2.4 RRIE AL AL PRI B 3K
E - UM bl I pSAEY ) i ARkity MU
S e 1 4 o PN A e
G'EI@%%[‘?E%UH 3 )ﬂﬂ!,%i'_ “D% Eﬂ%*ﬂ?%]‘%ﬂ% “p”
50 1] AL 22 42 e R~ 2 80
56. 5mm
28. 5mm
24. 5mm
El €
€
® o1 g
o (g
[ AR

AEA RS
v REEASRE L
PR “AB™ Tl

%44‘)%11 5

{HLsE

', AIH\‘EJ“

NLLE 1. 5mm

P —
== et = [ F)

4,
Tuimuﬂk%«mﬁ/

sunger!ll]

FJ3051
:FJ3051-Vo1

_21_

a "
feewing



= SES
EEERAR e
i S V& 28 T4 51 3%
A-EE?JJE*E SHEFERE O - JE VR AR UL
B- HLK R P - 5 2 76 4 5 3 B R
C - Ja vk 2L 22 Q- s
D - Ji5 i 74 48 F AT R - US98 Fr
E - Hlokig
& B B
G- SRR KA3*12 Q
H - #54T
|- AR T T
J- g
K - J& HL%E % %l
L-#lie
M -
N - Bk 2 22
LA v ZR A 22 “C” 4 N 31 i 2
T VR AR R R, FH2SBHL K R 22
“Bn /—~E;
2 B JE A VE S E R DY BN E
Ef@%%’éféﬂﬁ “c” o, JEHB 2
(‘E” ):I/\.
3B R ke R A T
FF“D” i, PR S R VA SRS Vg
ENFF 67 HFNE T AL
FF“D” spIEH ) kR AE, R
FERET “H” e N 215 i 7 42 08 RE
EANA “6C” LA
4 LR “L” BN G LR “K”
HENGRRE M7, R LR
A HIEE N S RS I8 A URE W B AT 4G
FFLA, FANLKIRS N7 4%,
5. JE SR (5 “1” K35k
%I%ﬁﬂ “D7 I, By «)”
] 7€ ; >
6. AL U 1 )5 ¥ JE AL “0 7 2% B A T SR, i
}EE(@’%%%@% “P” V‘]’ ﬂ?}ﬁﬁﬁ4%ﬁﬂf¥ \!J |HI| b Jrt 1 ﬂlrﬂ /‘I’
22 “Q” [ E Y1 2 A A
TAEEF TR CEEEK R R X )
G DX, SRR, PR I P o [T
e - I 2 32 3/ L S, 2% I 1
FEMNZE
1. H:EEﬁﬁ SPRE X, R
IR, SRIEHLT gL A
“BYFIAE I TR AT
FER E,
2. 3017 b “C” JEAMHL &
W, IR AELZE 67 kA
F LM “H”
3. B AE AL A5 “D” i@JﬁmmA
“Bv J:’ %)}H2%ﬁmgéé “E”
B [ E
4.ﬁﬁﬁg$ﬂ?§?l%ﬂﬁ1% “F” ¥ fie
%T T 5 e TH B R
5. ¥ J 1T 1 5 0 R 2
B RIEHINL R~ BRI HINL R~
J L, EHLEk 2K &7 76 mm 7>‘ ——— 58 mm 7>‘
FARER, RS RS WLHEE 1. 5mm WLEE G1. 5m
. SRR e e e e 7L
T r: HATAT LR 4 47 FLSE R, e RIRFEA ML R E AL
: B i T 2 1 ’
‘ I 7L 411t 4 22 .ﬁzsemﬁl‘zm:&%' H S
5 CO) =
gk BERNALREILL
— GO 5 f =5
19.10mm Mr LV\] m)‘ﬁéd‘% i § g =
T ) 5l -

D)
g9 ffeewing



RBEReH =%

—

AEAT PR S OIS, BRI K,
1T gfe bl & “A” FETH 5%
B ORI B £ E

efEBL “C” EAREMLAA,
FEHLZE “D” A LR &M <G

-
n

N
Y

. j.é_r: .

gﬁ

!

eHlas “B” fFIfEHLE “B” L,
2R 22 “F7 BRI E 5

S “H LR
o K

VA 2 JE R A

BB Ty —
AL

3

5

N
. A5

==
B H=

=

IE HE 3EN B

()]
&
gﬂ:

&
iz
S
=
R
BE

1 3 ki

1 <—F PWA1.7*5 2pcs
]

e L
Po

F pwa1.75 2pcs

B L oy LE LSS
2 AR i T 4% T2 e 44 g2 % >
: S o7 Bl Cmm T ERHRERZI
: B 0 T " ;
l AL A ! 38| = 0
4 o e N 3
5 O —
3 ERMNNLT LA
1
2 9 _ = _ 2
| ° ;
19.10mm Mr 3 8 g g . 3
27.3mm 4 o =
36.8mm 5 O —

MLER O1. 5mm

FREEH ML R BRELHIWLR T
&7 63 mm 7>‘ ——— 63 mm 7>‘

WL ER D1, 5mm

_23_

MO DEL
rfeewing



) b RS TE A L e 4k, BT R AR 6, PATHY ) A R
R T FH BE A I 98 45 B 3 6S 22.2V 5000mAh 35C
R b 5 L BT, S ST IR RS AL AT L2 2 b e ]S, 3R 5 e AR 1 H vk
%?’E’%@%%ggfﬁ%ﬁ{ﬁﬁmxnwéﬁk L=180mm: W=60mm; H=48mm
W 5 ER I K 3 AT % 4 HL b 25 B T RN .
I RO I RE N1 20A, 3 AN I # A ! fasﬂg%%%ﬁgﬁmﬁﬁh %%;F %Eﬁz{/ fS%OTnAh
JRHL % 3 > 35C
A T E R L, S RS L L T VE R RALIY
O AE U B AR S 0 IE T
EiLREE
CERIE D, R AL
CATHIR ) 515, 5% K i
P E O bros B, R TE B TRHLIN
AT LA L R, SR S e
%3, RN KHLAE D,
— 1 SR 38 3o oL S 3 T v A
B 1L 6 ) O fr B, fEd T L
S 24 6 {6 H e b R SR
o, f KL 0 A T I
A=
\
A
|
\
J
110~120mm
(4.33~4.73 in) % ﬁﬂ

sunger!lll R)
i pas Y Freewing

:FJ3051-Vo1



MDhAREGZRHN R % & 3T B

B “D” 3N RAE “C7 s 6. 44
AR Sk i3 20 “B” [ 5 T3 7.4
E TV PN W \ 8. I
I %g),\)%ii%fﬁuﬁﬂfﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁ#ﬁ‘]ﬁDEEJIMFEE‘JE ]
HUE P o fE R, R AR kIR <67
% ?}F% “F” . ) i
BSOS A7 % FIREAE “C7 R,
FOBHLK M 2“1 [l i .

==

PR 5
2 BERIHLE “K”
ORIRZZ “J” fFIRiE “T7 BRI E AR b

LD —
g
B
ZpmS
=

HO

VRS

e

=
=

4. H
54
It

=

adisi

5

6pcs

M SRR S, A 0 e .
) —,ljl%ﬁ“;[ P ’z'j;‘“yi,:‘!— AYJ{%:;MULK;FMJHH‘JH 0 R R I
2 £ I 5 28 33 47 LS e, A A DL “ 17 5
£ 1E JF T 91CA: T 30 0 308 47 47 R ! Z3)% SRNER, ARAHN
BHlE#H
M3.0 J bele s
£ & 2
IS D
_ o |8 5nm
Dj(e 3 o2
20.35mm
nrn_/
A - ) 47.29mm
IR 10 5 P 080Dk LBt 13 £ M3.0 (4
/AN RS BN ) IZEAT AL 2=
A, RN, 5 POQO2 I it A 5 th e 1 54.29mm -0 (4pcs)
R AL
Volate Current Pull Motor Weight No Load
ltem No. | KV Value (V) (A) (9) Resistance (9) Current Propeller too
90mm
MO03712 [1450RPM/V| ~ 22.2 80 3600 0.020 195 | 2.7A/10V |pycted Fan| = 95A

Stinger 90 : SDEL"
o W5 .: FJ3051 _25_ ﬁfecu”"l\ft‘"—é

A 5. FJ3051-V01



MORFEHR R AR

L HLEL “A” B NRIEAE “B” W 706 T i 5 L5y R K
2\ FABH K2 “C7 T e 13k 8B ALIE A7 IR <17 T AL 5
3 “E” AT, I BUHL R AR 2 <D O HEL I [ 5 IR <7 I RE AR A, R
58 9 e “E” 62 “K” BEEH “)7 EE AN L7 L
AR KB CF BNk 4R L
(%%J%?%;P,)mlie-ﬂﬁﬂﬂ’ﬂﬁ”iﬁ#ﬁ’])*‘ﬂ’?UJIMFEE’JED
5. JIHE U “G7 MAERUN “FY DU, R AR kB “n”
8 5 R <G
6. UE TR A S B “A” e BN AE “C7 R,

4
I H2BIHLK IR 22 “H” IEIIF_o
F

DM44

H Hmar14
\ - .

K pwA3*12 6pcs

C M LR, A . ‘

| VMIML]L,[M, g F%JJT]\} 5 ¥ &E%‘t T ik T flu%/y;f)h
I 6 A F 22 4 1y U\?Jnjﬂ“ HLL S % . ‘ﬂd I1n] U\ l“H()'/ “1”
Wik, A J? P 1IfUP‘HJlHJ (PR Z}H R v LI B L‘“iq“““

BIlEH

A R W RISk
£ A, iﬁ?%/ﬂ%lwm 1R
E R 5 Tk, DR A8 T I 3K ) Tk
15.2mm 3 il 0% 00 22 4%
!
21.5mm
72.6mm
Volate Current Pull Motor Weight No Load
Item No. KV Value V) (A) (@) Resistance (9) Current Propeller ESC
MO03711 [1450RPM/V|  22.2 83 3400 0.020 195 | 27010V | pucadran| = 95A
Stinger 90

1% 5.1 FJ3051
1

7.: FJ3051-V01

_26_

tﬁrec me\uzé c




T3 hR

1] 33

P

Re T

MIHREM SRR Ry, ERP R, i

e

Ft B

R
B
-
R

73 [ R

ER
g ;
o £

BEBRT

MO DEL *
eewing

f

_2 7_

% 5. FJ3051

e

Stinger 90

7.: FJ3051-V01



Ky IMeSH

AR 4 FRAT A Ak
AT fEME
KAT . M
B, kit

>l.
wEE

EE

—

1

B =2 w ®# FtBE e ¥ B fe
INEfR H1/H2 14mm/14mm H1  35mm H1/H2 15mm/15mm | H1/H2 20mm/20mm
Xfe B H1/H2 20mm/20mm H1  55mm H1/H2 22mm/22mm | H1/H2 30mm/30mm

MO DEL *
7 4. FJ3051 _28_ ?‘ccwlng
P2 il B A 5. FJ3051-V01



KITHRER 2RSS & 3 hit

A) i B EE R A) FH
B) &ML B FE R B) ok A
0) RIHHLIF 5% IF C) ATIFRIFHLIF %
RALAS T AE D) L A U D) R 3% B U it
E) L B A i E) o 3 IF i % 2 KL
F) [ AL 2% IR R 453K F) %
G) T B FHESCll G) HAESCEL# 2441
A) KA s B A R AL U A) TE IR B B 1
B) it Hy B RE Y B) 7
RO 1L 2 0) REHLLH B R C) T H LB A i R
D) KL L %A 554 R IT D) EIFRHHLR L
B) i (045 it & E) A FH /N B AT AT
KATH ML —EH R T, HEAETI| » o N BERM, WS IRERL
TE VA B R LR, KL R b A) B X TR B A AT R A) E 2T B A
N B CHLE R A T A R B) kAT I 38 B A K 1 AR K B) SR, B ERK S kAT
AT TR B R . AR ZE | A) ELE)E A) 5% Ui WA, 16 i B O
. RN A) R B A) JE PR #
M T BN 7 o 2 B) 7 614 4 i B) JE 7 I
A) TR A R A INIRLARE T B
it % B) 3} EfL ) KB B R 8 B) JR T fiE W B 15 O izt
C) THAERE A C) A FH K i1 i
A) i R R A A FEEHARD
‘ B) ¥ i K R B) ik 3H: 2 7 5 e
CCHLIE T A C) HBLEIE C) WA 37 e
D) AR, DD AR D) SEWEVE. A IR T A ThE i R
LI 78 L R A A) HLIFE LI, 27 AR SR, X OE A) MR AMEE, 2R, BT B R R
A) R E RS R A) Tk I T e
B B) IhikHiIk B) ik 3 H
AL ) C) i it 75 T 5 3 4 C) 15 E T iy
D) 7 A B I, A A R T B D) %% T BN & IE % 09, 7T DU
2 1) 1H] 7 &5 0% 1 7 171 12 3) A FEHLTT I R A) T AL

Stinger 90 t D) .
7 H\‘\“‘.:FJ3051 _29_ ?‘ecwﬂllﬁﬁ

7.: FJ3051-V01



GEZE] HERTES

1 3 ki

P S 47 ST S ol B | T TR i B3 ol
90mm 5 it R 41 =1 S [SR—— JE LTS R ol el
E721 90mm HIE S 4 3748 -1450KV JC kil LB O HIKIZLZZ  M4x4 Eo |
1242 PWA3*12 w6 AR 2R ] i £
P0902 gomm ifiiE KU 41 1211 4> JE90mmih i = [ 1 [|FJ3051091 [ieysLent ] JERRTE AR 5 z 1
M003711 | HibL 3748 -1450KV JC kil LB O U242 PM4*5 L
FE0101 e i 100A ESC A 1 [|FJ3051092 [Stinger90+ i1 / =1
MA30172 |kl 17944 @AEHL (IEjE) A1 [|N204 GLEZ::EEE / Al 8
MA30172R |fE#L 1794 JRAEHL (SiE) M B SR T B B 7
N102 frE T
MA30098 [#E41 A EJEAENL (IE) Aot & JEakk M T
FB65035 |#ith 6S 22.2V 5000mAh 35C g FRAEIEEIANL ki | R 2
E22 AT LA T HE IR V2R % £ BERENHINZ (BRI | R | 2
Eot LEDIT FiR Vi £ FRAHERAL G | | 2
R TOWSL LEDTT FIS0STT1 [l
BS1 [3eTa fg; LT s ] L R S T
FJ305101 |l / =1 AR IR (ke | AR | 2
FJ305102 |33 E4F / SN I R EE AR B2 ekt | AR | 1
FJ305103 |F)2 / £ 1 [|N205 G lmEkk & JmEkk Wil o8
FJ305104 |12 / 2| 1 | [N206 RIERN T RLER A M~ 8
FJ305105 |4l 3kt / A1 [|N303 ok SR B 1 % / £ 8
FJ305106 | fzfi / = 1 [|N9o1 RER AL {41 I RS 1 AL B = 2
12680 AT IR / Al 1222 FM2*10 w7
FJ305108 [foisZesft / £ 1 1242 PM3*40 w4
FJ3051081 | Al 2 74 42 S8 R, T A A 1222 M3*14 wm| o
FJ3051901 |LEDIE 17T LD ] R P i
U222 PWM3*6 oo 8% PM3*6 il
FJ3051902 |LED#T 2k 5W B o2 1222 PM2*3 oo
LED 4758 £ 1222 PM2*4 ol o3
FJ3051903 [LED)T LED 4T £ 1#e2 PWM3*8 Bl o3
W22 PWM3*6 oo 1242 PWA3*12 w10
FJ3051082 |fiiteyi 4kt e i / A 1222 PWA3*8 w2
ARYE S AN 2 #| 1 ||FJ305112  [Stinger 90 IR fy 1222 PWA2*8 5 | 10
E 7441 2.0 Al 1 PREE M2 w7
FJ3051083 | il fCi& 42 22 , :
WL PT2. 6%6 oo 124 PWALT*5 i | 14
PKERZZ  M4*4 w2 1222 KA3*12 w8
AT EAL (A 5Em) | & | 1 1242 PA3*25 Wi | 10
W22 PM2%3 U W22 PT26% i I
FJ3051084 i v4 4L 41 Ry PM2%4 w1 W22 M3*6 w4
BLkigZZ  Ma*4 w2 42 M3*10 oo
HKIZZZ  M3%5 U By M4 0
Tl LT AR o 1222 M3*5 wm| s
FJ3051085 | dif e v 424 4l Blkigzz  M3+3 Mo 122 M3*3 w3
HUKIRZZ M35 Wi
FJ3051086L | i ko4 42 (7) 5 J i, T B £ T A
FJ3051086R | i 274 242 (41) SERAh, T AL A
JE T AL W
FJ3051087 |5 fe vk 4L 2% BLKIZL  M3%5 w2
HLKIZZ  Mds4 o2
I [ —— JERETE SRR (k) | & | 1
BUkiBZ M4 F U ]

_30_

MO DEL
rfeewing



M DEL ©
(efeewing

Freewing Model Co.,Ltd

http://www.freewing-model.com



